Road to the SuperBowl

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:12pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
King X
Roughriders
Bleacher Boys
Head Hunters
Will's Team
Glizzy Gladiators
My wife cheats
King X
Roughriders

Big Green Buds
Bleacher Boys
Head Hunters
Will's Team

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
My wife cheats

King X

Roughriders

Big Green Buds
Bleacher Boys
Head Hunters

Lima Cowboys
Back2Back(2Back?)
My wife cheats

King X

Roughriders

Big Green Buds
Bleacher Boys

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Throwin it Back

Lima Cowboys

My wife cheats

King X

Roughriders

Big Green Buds
Team 12

Throwin it Back

Lima Cowboys
Bluffton Bald Beavers
My wife cheats

King X

Roughriders

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Bluffton Bald Beavers
Team 12

Throwin it Back

Lima Cowboys

My wife cheats

King X

Glizzy Gladiators
Bluffton Bald Beavers
Team 12

Throwin it Back

114.10
132.90
147.60

92.50
124.60
158.30
105.30
114.10
132.90
160.90
147.60

92.50
124.60

133.80
157.00
112.50
112.90
179.00
113.20
147.40
114.10
133.80
157.00
112.50
112.90
179.00

130.20

82.10
101.40
116.70
140.90
123.70
110.90
130.20

82.10
132.70
101.40
116.70
140.90

152.10

88.70
129.90
151.80
143.70
122.40

94.80
152.10

88.70
129.90

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

Back2Back(2Back?)
My wife cheats

Lima Cowboys
Throwin it Back
Team 12

Bluffton Bald Beavers
Back2Back(2Back?)
Big Green Buds

Lima Cowboys
Throwin it Back
Team 12

Bluffton Bald Beavers
Glizzy Gladiators

Lima Cowboys
Throwin it Back
Team 12

Bluffton Bald Beavers
Glizzy Gladiators
Will's Team
Back2Back(2Back?)
Throwin it Back
Team 12

Bluffton Bald Beavers
Glizzy Gladiators
Will's Team

Head Hunters

Back2Back(2Back?)
Team 12

Glizzy Gladiators
Will's Team

Head Hunters
Bleacher Boys
Back2Back(2Back?)
Bluffton Bald Beavers
Glizzy Gladiators
Will's Team

Head Hunters
Bleacher Boys

Big Green Buds

Back2Back(2Back?)
Glizzy Gladiators
Will's Team

Head Hunters

Big Green Buds
Roughriders
Back2Back(2Back?)
Will's Team

Head Hunters
Bleacher Boys

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

149.90
105.30
89.50
164.10
81.10
94.40
149.90
160.90
89.50
164.10
81.10
94.40
158.30

147.40
109.40

80.30
120.40
160.00
133.60
114.10
109.40

80.30
120.40
160.00
133.60
113.20

87.60
110.90
116.00
144.60
158.00
113.60

87.60
132.70
116.00
144.60
158.00
113.60
123.70

95.70

94.80
118.00
125.20
117.60
102.00

95.70
118.00
125.20
137.30

Page 1/5



Road to the SuperBowl

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:12pm ET

Lima Cowboys
Bleacher Boys
My wife cheats

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Will's Team

Glizzy Gladiators
Bluffton Bald Beavers
Team 12

Throwin it Back

Lima Cowboys

Head Hunters

Will's Team

Glizzy Gladiators
Bluffton Bald Beavers
Team 12

Throwin it Back

Lima Cowboys

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Bleacher Boys

Head Hunters

Will's Team

Glizzy Gladiators
Bluffton Bald Beavers
Throwin it Back

Big Green Buds
Bleacher Boys

Head Hunters

Will's Team

Glizzy Gladiators
Bluffton Bald Beavers
Team 12

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Roughriders

Big Green Buds
Bleacher Boys

Will's Team

Glizzy Gladiators
Bluffton Bald Beavers
King X

Roughriders

Big Green Buds
Bleacher Boys

Head Hunters

Will's Team

Glizzy Gladiators

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
My wife cheats
Roughriders

Big Green Buds
Bleacher Boys

Head Hunters

Will's Team

151.80
137.30
143.70

142.00
139.70
113.10
127.40
198.50
129.60
116.30
142.00
139.70
113.10
127.40
198.50
129.60

89.80
109.80
107.30
113.40
133.00
132.30

72.90

89.80
109.80
107.30
113.40
133.00
108.90

152.80
114.30

77.10
146.90
129.90
123.10
102.00
152.80
114.30

77.10
120.10
146.90
129.90

145.50
104.10
127.70
170.30
114.70
100.70

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Big Green Buds
Roughriders
King X

Back2Back(2Back?)
Head Hunters
Bleacher Boys

Big Green Buds
Roughriders

King X
Back2Back(2Back?)
Bleacher Boys

Big Green Buds
Roughriders

King X

My wife cheats

My wife cheats

Back2Back(2Back?)
Big Green Buds
Roughriders

King X

My wife cheats
Lima Cowboys
Back2Back(2Back?)
Roughriders

King X

My wife cheats
Team 12

Lima Cowboys
Throwin it Back

Back2Back(2Back?)
King X

My wife cheats
Lima Cowboys
Throwin it Back
Team 12
Back2Back(2Back?)
My wife cheats
Head Hunters

Lima Cowboys
Throwin it Back
Team 12

Bluffton Bald Beavers

Back2Back(2Back?)
Lima Cowboys
Throwin it Back
Team 12

Bluffton Bald Beavers
Glizzy Gladiators

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

117.60
102.00
122.40

94.70
116.30
120.80
113.00
128.80
166.40

94.70
120.80
113.00
128.80
166.40
130.50
130.50

139.00

72.90
107.70
140.30
123.30
106.10
139.00
107.70
140.30
123.30
108.90
106.10
132.30

97.60
102.00
111.90
154.20

75.70
109.80

97.60
111.90
120.10
154.20

75.70
109.80
123.10

121.00
125.70
143.40
155.60
185.90
119.40

Page 2/5



Www.rtsports.com
Road to the SuperBowl 2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:12pm ET

King X 157.60 Vs Back2Back(2Back?) 121.00
My wife cheats 145.50 Vs Lima Cowboys 125.70
King X 157.60 Vs Throwin it Back 143.40
Roughriders 104.10 VS Team 12 155.60
Big Green Buds 127.70 Vs Bluffton Bald Beavers 185.90
Bleacher Boys 170.30 Vs Glizzy Gladiators 119.40
Head Hunters 114.70 Vs Will's Team 100.70

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Lima Cowboys 133.30 VS Back2Back(2Back?) 59.50
My wife cheats 147.20 Vs Team 12 78.60
King X 172.90 VS Bluffton Bald Beavers 110.60
Roughriders 159.40 Vs Glizzy Gladiators 98.50
Big Green Buds 121.70 VS Will's Team 94.80
Bleacher Boys 96.20 Vs Head Hunters 150.80
Throwin it Back 151.00 VS Back2Back(2Back?) 59.50
Lima Cowboys 133.30 Vs Team 12 78.60
Throwin it Back 151.00 Vs Bluffton Bald Beavers 110.60
My wife cheats 147.20 Vs Glizzy Gladiators 98.50
King X 172.90 VS Will's Team 94.80
Roughriders 159.40 Vs Head Hunters 150.80
Big Green Buds 121.70 Vs Bleacher Boys 96.20

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Team 12 72.40 Vs Back2Back(2Back?) 106.90
Throwin it Back 153.80 S Bluffton Bald Beavers 106.60
Lima Cowboys 100.30 Vs Glizzy Gladiators 161.50
My wife cheats 100.70 Vs Head Hunters 143.40
King X 111.50 Vs Bleacher Boys 140.40
Roughriders 128.20 Vs Big Green Buds 121.70
Bluffton Bald Beavers 106.60 Vs Back2Back(2Back?) 106.90
Team 12 72.40 VS Glizzy Gladiators 161.50
Throwin it Back 153.80 Vs Will's Team 82.60
Lima Cowboys 100.30 Vs Head Hunters 143.40
Will's Team 82.60 Vs Bleacher Boys 140.40
My wife cheats 100.70 Vs Big Green Buds 121.70
King X 111.50 Vs Roughriders 128.20

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Glizzy Gladiators 146.50 VS Back2Back(2Back?) 118.70
Bluffton Bald Beavers 139.40 Vs Will's Team 80.90
Team 12 140.20 VS Head Hunters 124.10
Throwin it Back 125.20 Vs Bleacher Boys 114.90
Lima Cowboys 132.10 Vs Big Green Buds 102.10
My wife cheats 119.90 Vs King X 113.20
Will's Team 80.90 VS Back2Back(2Back?) 118.70
Glizzy Gladiators 146.50 Vs Head Hunters 124.10
Bluffton Bald Beavers 139.40 Vs Bleacher Boys 114.90
Team 12 140.20 Vs Big Green Buds 102.10
Throwin it Back 125.20 VS Roughriders 120.60
Lima Cowboys 132.10 Vs King X 113.20
Roughriders 120.60 Vs My wife cheats 119.90

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Head Hunters 106.30 Vs Back2Back(2Back?) 113.50
Will's Team 174.50 VS Bleacher Boys 146.50

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/5



Www.rtsports.com
Road to the SuperBowl 2022 Schedule
Mon Feb 27 12:12pm ET

Glizzy Gladiators 145.70 Vs Big Green Buds 118.60
Bluffton Bald Beavers 120.80 VS Roughriders 106.10
Team 12 103.50 VS King X 141.50
Throwin it Back 155.00 VS My wife cheats 119.90
Bleacher Boys 146.50 Vs Back2Back(2Back?) 113.50
Head Hunters 106.30 Vs Big Green Buds 118.60
Will's Team 174.50 Vs Roughriders 106.10
Glizzy Gladiators 145.70 VS King X 141.50
Bluffton Bald Beavers 120.80 Vs My wife cheats 119.90
Team 12 103.50 Vs Lima Cowboys 127.30
Throwin it Back 155.00 Vs Lima Cowboys 127.30

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Big Green Buds 125.60 VS Back2Back(2Back?) 121.50
Bleacher Boys 133.20 Vs Roughriders 117.80
Head Hunters 147.30 Vs King X 95.10
Will's Team 72.50 Vs My wife cheats 102.50
Bluffton Bald Beavers 103.80 VS Lima Cowboys 101.60
Team 12 135.90 Vs Throwin it Back 165.00
Roughriders 117.80 VS Back2Back(2Back?) 121.50
Big Green Buds 125.60 Vs King X 95.10
Bleacher Boys 133.20 Vs My wife cheats 102.50
Head Hunters 147.30 Vs Glizzy Gladiators 145.20
Will's Team 72.50 VS Lima Cowboys 101.60
Glizzy Gladiators 145.20 Vs Throwin it Back 165.00
Bluffton Bald Beavers 103.80 Vs Team 12 135.90

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

King X 109.20 Vs Back2Back(2Back?) 97.00
Roughriders 105.70 Vs My wife cheats 89.20
Bleacher Boys 99.10 Vs Lima Cowboys 100.90
Head Hunters 58.60 Vs Throwin it Back 173.90
Will's Team 158.20 Vs Team 12 79.00
Glizzy Gladiators 99.60 VS Bluffton Bald Beavers 121.10
My wife cheats 89.20 Vs Back2Back(2Back?) 97.00
King X 109.20 Vs Big Green Buds 168.10
Roughriders 105.70 Vs Lima Cowboys 100.90
Big Green Buds 168.10 VS Throwin it Back 173.90
Bleacher Boys 99.10 Vs Team 12 79.00
Head Hunters 58.60 S Bluffton Bald Beavers 121.10
Will's Team 158.20 Vs Glizzy Gladiators 99.60

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Glizzy Gladiators 106.00 Vs Lima Cowboys 133.50
Bluffton Bald Beavers 136.50 Vs Bleacher Boys 92.70
Roughriders 131.80 VS King X 170.00
Back2Back(2Back?) 120.90
Big Green Buds 123.70
Head Hunters 128.80
My wife cheats 77.00
Team 12 112.10
Throwin it Back 168.30
Will's Team 128.80

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Throwin it Back 226.80 VS King X 140.70

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 4/5



Fantasy
Spovts

Road to the SuperBowl

Www.rtsports.com
2022 Schedule

Mon Feb 27 12:12pm ET

Bluffton Bald Beavers
Back2Back(2Back?)
Big Green Buds
Bleacher Boys

Glizzy Gladiators
Head Hunters

My wife cheats
Roughriders

Team 12

Will's Team

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Bluffton Bald Beavers
Back2Back(2Back?)
Big Green Buds
Bleacher Boys
Glizzy Gladiators
Head Hunters

King X

Lima Cowboys

My wife cheats
Roughriders

Team 12

Will's Team

105.00 Vs Lima Cowboys

113.60
100.10
99.90
96.70
127.00
71.90
91.80
130.30
79.50

120.50 VS Throwin it Back

122.30
117.20
88.70
92.50
56.20
95.30
133.20
44.30
83.20
73.00
90.80

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

97.90

92.50

Page 5/5



