Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
King X	114.10	vs	Back2Back(2Back?)	149.90
Roughriders	132.90	VS	My wife cheats	105.30
Bleacher Boys	147.60	vs	Lima Cowboys	89.50
Head Hunters	92.50	vs	Throwin it Back	164.10
Will's Team	124.60	VS	Team 12	81.10
Glizzy Gladiators	158.30	VS	Bluffton Bald Beavers	94.40
My wife cheats	105.30	VS	Back2Back(2Back?)	149.90
King X	114.10	VS	Big Green Buds	160.90
Roughriders	132.90	VS	Lima Cowboys	89.50
Big Green Buds	160.90	VS	Throwin it Back	164.10
Bleacher Boys	147.60	VS	Team 12	81.10
Head Hunters	92.50	VS	Bluffton Bald Beavers	94.40
Will's Team	124.60	VS	Glizzy Gladiators	158.30
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
My wife cheats	133.80	VS	Lima Cowboys	147.40
King X	157.00	vs	Throwin it Back	109.40
Roughriders	112.50	VS	Team 12	80.30
Big Green Buds	112.90	VS	Bluffton Bald Beavers	120.40
Bleacher Boys	179.00	vs	Glizzy Gladiators	160.00
Head Hunters	113.20	vs	Will's Team	133.60
Lima Cowboys	147.40	VS	Back2Back(2Back?)	114.10
Back2Back(2Back?)	114.10	VS	Throwin it Back	109.40
My wife cheats	133.80	VS	Team 12	80.30
King X	157.00	VS	Bluffton Bald Beavers	120.40
Roughriders	112.50	VS	Glizzy Gladiators	160.00
Big Green Buds	112.90	VS	Will's Team	133.60
Bleacher Boys	179.00	VS	Head Hunters	113.20
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Throwin it Back	130.20	VS	Back2Back(2Back?)	87.60
Lima Cowboys	82.10	VS	Team 12	110.90
My wife cheats	101.40	VS	Glizzy Gladiators	116.00
King X	116.70	VS	Will's Team	144.60
Roughriders	140.90	VS	Head Hunters	158.00
Big Green Buds	123.70	VS	Bleacher Boys	113.60
Team 12	110.90	VS	Back2Back(2Back?)	87.60
Throwin it Back	130.20	VS	Bluffton Bald Beavers	132.70
Lima Cowboys	82.10	VS	Glizzy Gladiators	116.00
Bluffton Bald Beavers	132.70	VS	Will's Team	144.60
My wife cheats	101.40	VS	Head Hunters	158.00
King X	116.70	VS	Bleacher Boys	113.60
Roughriders	140.90	VS	Big Green Buds	123.70
Week 4 - NFL Week 4			2 12 2 1722 123	
Bluffton Bald Beavers	152.10	VS	Back2Back(2Back?)	95.70
Team 12	88.70	VS	Glizzy Gladiators	94.80
Throwin it Back	129.90	VS	Will's Team	118.00
Lima Cowboys	151.80	VS	Head Hunters	125.20
My wife cheats	143.70	VS	Big Green Buds	117.60
King X	122.40	VS	Roughriders	102.00
Glizzy Gladiators	94.80	VS	Back2Back(2Back?)	95.70
Bluffton Bald Beavers	152.10	VS	Will's Team	118.00
Team 12	88.70	VS	Head Hunters	125.20
Throwin it Back	129.90	VS	Bleacher Boys	137.30



				11 00 27 12.12pm 21
Lima Cowboys	151.80	VS	Big Green Buds	117.6
Bleacher Boys	137.30	VS	Roughriders	102.0
My wife cheats	143.70	VS	King X	122.4
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Will's Team	142.00	VS	Back2Back(2Back?)	94.7
Glizzy Gladiators	139.70	VS	Head Hunters	116.3
Bluffton Bald Beavers	113.10	VS	Bleacher Boys	120.
Team 12	127.40	VS	Big Green Buds	113.
Throwin it Back	198.50	VS	Roughriders	128.
Lima Cowboys	129.60	VS	King X	166.
Head Hunters	116.30	VS	Back2Back(2Back?)	94.
Will's Team	142.00	VS	Bleacher Boys	120.8
Glizzy Gladiators	139.70	VS	Big Green Buds	113.0
Bluffton Bald Beavers	113.10	VS	Roughriders	128.8
Team 12	127.40	VS	King X	166.4
Throwin it Back	198.50	VS	My wife cheats	130.
Lima Cowboys	129.60	VS	My wife cheats	130.
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Bleacher Boys	89.80	VS	Back2Back(2Back?)	139.
Head Hunters	109.80	VS	Big Green Buds	72.
Will's Team	107.30	VS	Roughriders	107.
Glizzy Gladiators	113.40	VS	King X	140.
Bluffton Bald Beavers	133.00	VS	My wife cheats	123.
Throwin it Back	132.30	VS	Lima Cowboys	106.
Big Green Buds	72.90	VS	Back2Back(2Back?)	139.
Bleacher Boys	89.80	VS	Roughriders	107.
Head Hunters	109.80	VS	King X	140.
Will's Team	107.30	VS	My wife cheats	123.3
Glizzy Gladiators	113.40	VS	Team 12	108.9
Bluffton Bald Beavers	133.00	VS	Lima Cowboys	106.
Team 12	108.90	VS	Throwin it Back	132.3
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Roughriders	152.80	VS	Back2Back(2Back?)	97.6
Big Green Buds	114.30	VS	King X	102.0
Bleacher Boys	77.10	VS	My wife cheats	111.
Will's Team	146.90	VS	Lima Cowboys	154.3
Glizzy Gladiators	129.90	VS	Throwin it Back	75.
Bluffton Bald Beavers	123.10	VS	Team 12	109.8
King X	102.00	VS	Back2Back(2Back?)	97.0
Roughriders	152.80	VS	My wife cheats	111.9
Big Green Buds	114.30	VS	Head Hunters	120.
Bleacher Boys	77.10	VS	Lima Cowboys	154.:
Head Hunters	120.10	VS	Throwin it Back	75.
Will's Team	146.90	VS	Team 12	109.
Glizzy Gladiators	129.90	VS	Bluffton Bald Beavers	123.
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
My wife cheats	145.50	VS	Back2Back(2Back?)	121.
Roughriders	104.10	VS	Lima Cowboys	125.
Big Green Buds	127.70	VS	Throwin it Back	143.
Bleacher Boys	170.30	VS	Team 12	155.
Head Hunters	114.70	VS	Bluffton Bald Beavers	185.
Will's Team	100.70	VS	Glizzy Gladiators	119.4



King X	157.60	VS	Back2Back(2Back?)	121.00
My wife cheats	145.50	VS	Lima Cowboys	125.70
King X	157.60	VS	Throwin it Back	143.4
Roughriders	104.10	VS	Team 12	155.6
Big Green Buds	127.70	VS	Bluffton Bald Beavers	185.90
Bleacher Boys	170.30	VS	Glizzy Gladiators	119.40
Head Hunters	114.70	vs	Will's Team	100.70
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Lima Cowboys	133.30	VS	Back2Back(2Back?)	59.50
My wife cheats	147.20	VS	Team 12	78.60
King X	172.90	VS	Bluffton Bald Beavers	110.60
Roughriders	159.40	VS	Glizzy Gladiators	98.50
Big Green Buds	121.70	VS	Will's Team	94.80
Bleacher Boys	96.20	VS	Head Hunters	150.80
Throwin it Back	151.00	VS	Back2Back(2Back?)	59.50
Lima Cowboys	133.30	VS	Team 12	78.60
Throwin it Back	151.00	VS	Bluffton Bald Beavers	110.60
My wife cheats	147.20	VS	Glizzy Gladiators	98.50
King X	172.90	VS	Will's Team	94.80
Roughriders	159.40	VS	Head Hunters	150.80
Big Green Buds	121.70	vs	Bleacher Boys	96.20
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Team 12	72.40	1/0	Pook2Pook(2Pook2)	106.9
Throwin it Back	153.80	VS	Back2Back(2Back?) Bluffton Bald Beavers	106.60
Lima Cowboys	100.30	VS		161.50
My wife cheats	100.70	VS	Glizzy Gladiators Head Hunters	143.40
King X	111.50	vs vs	Bleacher Boys	140.40
Roughriders	128.20		Big Green Buds	121.70
Bluffton Bald Beavers	106.60	VS	Back2Back(2Back?)	106.90
Team 12	72.40	vs vs	Glizzy Gladiators	161.50
Throwin it Back	153.80	vs VS	Will's Team	82.60
Lima Cowboys	100.30	VS VS	Head Hunters	143.40
Will's Team	82.60	vs VS	Bleacher Boys	140.40
My wife cheats	100.70		Big Green Buds	121.70
King X	111.50	VS VS	Roughriders	128.20
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Glizzy Gladiators	146.50	vs	Back2Back(2Back?)	118.70
Bluffton Bald Beavers	139.40	VS	Will's Team	80.90
Team 12	140.20	VS	Head Hunters	124.10
Throwin it Back	125.20	VS	Bleacher Boys	114.90
Lima Cowboys	132.10	VS	Big Green Buds	102.10
My wife cheats	119.90	VS	King X	113.20
Will's Team	80.90	VS	Back2Back(2Back?)	118.70
Glizzy Gladiators	146.50	VS	Head Hunters	124.10
Bluffton Bald Beavers	139.40	VS	Bleacher Boys	114.90
Team 12	140.20	vs	Big Green Buds	102.10
Throwin it Back	125.20	VS	Roughriders	120.60
Lima Cowboys	132.10	VS	King X	113.20
Roughriders	120.60	VS	My wife cheats	119.9
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Head Hunters	106.30	VS	Back2Back(2Back?)	113.50
Will's Team	174.50	VS	Bleacher Boys	146.50
TIM S TOURS	174.50	٧٥	Diodolioi Doyo	1-0.50



				Mon Feb 27 12:12pm E1
Glizzy Gladiators	145.70	vs	Big Green Buds	118.60
Bluffton Bald Beavers	120.80	vs	Roughriders	106.10
Team 12	103.50	vs	King X	141.50
Throwin it Back	155.00	VS	My wife cheats	119.90
Bleacher Boys	146.50	VS	Back2Back(2Back?)	113.50
Head Hunters	106.30	VS	Big Green Buds	118.60
Will's Team	174.50	vs	Roughriders	106.10
Glizzy Gladiators	145.70	VS	King X	141.50
Bluffton Bald Beavers	120.80	VS	My wife cheats	119.90
Team 12	103.50	VS	Lima Cowboys	127.30
Throwin it Back	155.00	vs	Lima Cowboys	127.30
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Big Green Buds	125.60	VS	Back2Back(2Back?)	121.50
Bleacher Boys	133.20	VS	Roughriders	117.80
Head Hunters	147.30	VS	King X	95.10
Will's Team	72.50	vs	My wife cheats	102.50
Bluffton Bald Beavers	103.80	VS	Lima Cowboys	101.60
Team 12	135.90	vs	Throwin it Back	165.00
Roughriders	117.80	vs	Back2Back(2Back?)	121.50
Big Green Buds	125.60	VS	King X	95.10
Bleacher Boys	133.20	VS	My wife cheats	102.50
Head Hunters	147.30	VS	Glizzy Gladiators	145.20
Will's Team	72.50	VS	Lima Cowboys	101.60
Glizzy Gladiators	145.20	VS	Throwin it Back	165.00
Bluffton Bald Beavers	103.80	VS	Team 12	135.90
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
	109.20	\/O	Pack2Pack(2Pack2)	97.00
King X		VS	Back2Back(2Back?)	
Roughriders	105.70	VS	My wife cheats	89.20
Bleacher Boys	99.10	VS	Lima Cowboys	100.90
Head Hunters	58.60	VS	Throwin it Back	173.90
Will's Team	158.20	VS	Team 12	79.00
Glizzy Gladiators	99.60	VS	Bluffton Bald Beavers	121.10
My wife cheats	89.20	VS	Back2Back(2Back?)	97.00
King X	109.20	VS	Big Green Buds	168.10
Roughriders	105.70	VS	Lima Cowboys	100.90
Big Green Buds	168.10	VS	Throwin it Back	173.90
Bleacher Boys	99.10	VS	Team 12	79.00
Head Hunters	58.60	VS	Bluffton Bald Beavers	121.10
Will's Team	158.20	vs	Glizzy Gladiators	99.60
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Glizzy Gladiators	106.00	VS	Lima Cowboys	133.50
Bluffton Bald Beavers	136.50	VS	Bleacher Boys	92.70
Roughriders	131.80	VS	King X	170.00
Back2Back(2Back?)	120.90			
Big Green Buds	123.70			
Head Hunters	128.80			
My wife cheats	77.00			
Team 12	112.10			
Throwin it Back	168.30			
Will's Team	128.80			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Throwin it Back	226.80	VS	King X	140.70



Bluffton Bald Beavers	105.00	VS	Lima Cowboys	97.90
Back2Back(2Back?)	113.60			
Big Green Buds	100.10			
Bleacher Boys	99.90			
Glizzy Gladiators	96.70			
Head Hunters	127.00			
My wife cheats	71.90			
Roughriders	91.80			
Team 12	130.30			
Will's Team	79.50			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
· ··· , · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Bluffton Bald Beavers	120.50	vs	Throwin it Back	92.50
-	120.50 122.30	VS	Throwin it Back	92.50
Bluffton Bald Beavers		VS	Throwin it Back	92.50
Bluffton Bald Beavers Back2Back(2Back?)	122.30	VS	Throwin it Back	92.50
Bluffton Bald Beavers Back2Back(2Back?) Big Green Buds	122.30 117.20	vs	Throwin it Back	92.50
Bluffton Bald Beavers Back2Back(2Back?) Big Green Buds Bleacher Boys	122.30 117.20 88.70	VS	Throwin it Back	92.50
Bluffton Bald Beavers Back2Back(2Back?) Big Green Buds Bleacher Boys Glizzy Gladiators	122.30 117.20 88.70 92.50	VS	Throwin it Back	92.50
Bluffton Bald Beavers Back2Back(2Back?) Big Green Buds Bleacher Boys Glizzy Gladiators Head Hunters	122.30 117.20 88.70 92.50 56.20	VS	Throwin it Back	92.50
Bluffton Bald Beavers Back2Back(2Back?) Big Green Buds Bleacher Boys Glizzy Gladiators Head Hunters King X	122.30 117.20 88.70 92.50 56.20 95.30	VS	Throwin it Back	92.50
Bluffton Bald Beavers Back2Back(2Back?) Big Green Buds Bleacher Boys Glizzy Gladiators Head Hunters King X Lima Cowboys	122.30 117.20 88.70 92.50 56.20 95.30 133.20	VS	Throwin it Back	92.50
Bluffton Bald Beavers Back2Back(2Back?) Big Green Buds Bleacher Boys Glizzy Gladiators Head Hunters King X Lima Cowboys My wife cheats	122.30 117.20 88.70 92.50 56.20 95.30 133.20 44.30	VS	Throwin it Back	92.50
Bluffton Bald Beavers Back2Back(2Back?) Big Green Buds Bleacher Boys Glizzy Gladiators Head Hunters King X Lima Cowboys My wife cheats Roughriders	122.30 117.20 88.70 92.50 56.20 95.30 133.20 44.30 83.20	VS	Throwin it Back	92.50